SS White® Diamond Instruments
1
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Topic Pages
Understanding the ISO Numbering System for
Diamond Instruments in this Catalog 2-3
Index to Diamond Instruments by Shape and Size 4-7
FG (Friction Grip); RA (Right Angle) or CA (Contra Angle);
HP (Handpiece) Diamond Instruments – Features and Listings 8-20
TDA® (Turbo Double Action) Diamond Instruments
Features, Technique Tips and Listings 21-24
Welcome to our catalog of quality rotary diamond cutting instruments. SS White is
proud to offer this distinctive product line to the dental profession. To assist you in
making your selections we encourage you to use the ISO numbering system guide
and the illustrated index to diamonds by shape and size. We hope that you will also
find the product features, color-coded guides and technique tips to be useful
resources of information.
806   314   277   534   023
2
Material of
Working Part
Shank
Type
Nominal Size (ISO 2157),
Largest head diameter
in 1/10 mm
A B C D E F
Example:
80 = Diamond
6 = Plated Metal Binding
Other Examples: 20 = CA or RA 2 = Miniature
3 = Short
5 = Long
6 = Extra Long
001 = Miniature
010 = Inverted Cone
108 = Cylinder
170 = Cone
Example:
31 = FG
Example:
4 = Standard
Example:
277 = Football
Type of shank according to the ISO 6360 numbering system for diamond instruments in this catalog
Guide to ISO 6360 numbering system for diamond instruments in this catalog
C
Overall
Length
Shape Grit
Example:
534 = Coarse
Example:
023 = 2.3 mm
544 = Super Coarse
524 = Medium
514 = Fine
504 = Very Fine
494 = Ultra Fine
008 = 0.8 mm
010 = 1.0 mm
014 = 1.4 mm
035 = 3.5 mm
BA D E
F
from 19 to 24 mm
from 16 to 22 mm
16 mm
312 FG Shorter than Short ø 1.60 mm
313 FG Short ø 1.60 mm
204 RA Standard Right Angle ø 2.35 mm
104 HP ø 2.35 mm
314 FG Standard ø 1.60 mm
from 22 to 27 mm
44.5 mm